
 NM Bane 2005 
Hurtigpistol, Fin 

  Arrangør: Fagkomitè Pistol 
          Steinkjer PK. 

  

       

 Klasse JK      

       

1 1093 Linn Iren Flaate Stavanger Pk Jk 43 47 48 46 45 48 46 44 45 46 46 45  549 G 
2 1071 Liv Storm Jordtveit Rauland Pk Jk 47 45 46 46 44 48 48 45 45 46 42 41  543  

3 1086 Marianne Søraa Sitter IL Pk Jk 44 40 47 41 46 39 43 43 40 40 41 41  505  

       

 Klass JM      

       

1 1077 Marius Aarre Sandnes Pk Jm 49 49 48 48 48 49 47 49 48 50 46 49  580 G 

2 1095 Thomas Fosse Stavanger Pk Jm 48 50 45 45 46 47 47 48 43 49 48 47  563 S 

3 1130 Rune Berven-Hanssen Sola Pk Jm 47 40 44 42 47 44 39 43 43 47 50 43  529  

4 1047 Thomas Heia Østborg Namdal SSL Jm 46 32 42 49 40 45 46 43 44 45 42 43  517  

5 1123 Øystein Hjorthol 
Opedal 

Ørsta/Volda Pk Jm 46 46 45 46 40 33 46 45 40 46 41 43  517  

       

 Klasse K.      

       

1 1002 Gro-Lisbeth Nilsen Aron Sk K 47 45 50 48 49 48 48 49 47 47 46 44  568 G 

2 1075 Aina Flørli Sandnes Pk K 49 46 48 49 46 49 48 47 44 48 47 46  567 S 

3 1003 Gunn Heidi Sønsterud Aron Sk K 47 46 49 45 46 48 50 49 42 48 43 46  559 B 

4 1005 Målfrid Vannebo Aron Sk K 46 49 47 45 45 47 48 46 45 43 44 47  552  

5 1120 Marianne Ullvassveen Ull Ss K 50 49 48 47 48 42 46 37 45 44 48 45  549  

6 1099 Ingeborg Gran Steinkjer Pk K 44 46 48 47 49 47 46 40 46 37 46 46  542  

7 1007 Wenche Solbakken Aron Sk K 48 45 45 43 48 45 44 48 42 46 42 40  536  

8 1089 Yvonne Karlsen Skånland Pk K 45 47 46 46 40 47 48 49 41 42 41 42  534  

9 1131 Mary Vannebo Stjørdal Pk K 45 45 49 46 46 43 44 50 42 37 40 46  533  

10 1107 Julie Lekven Stord Pk K 49 43 43 40 46 42 46 45 41 45 38 42  520  

11 1043 Gro Edvartsen Modum Pk K 48 43 44 44 40 41 47 40 40 41 48 43  519  

12 1063 Linda Skalde Oslo Pk K 42 40 45 49 32 46 46 44 45 36 43 41  509  

13 1021 Aud Fjellvang Bærum Pk K 34 40 41 45 39 40 40 43 42 32 46 47  489  

14 1013 Ingvill M. Arnesen Bergen Pk K 40 42 44 42 41 39 44 42 40 45 30 39  488  

       

 Klasse U      

       

1 1076 Livar Lura Sandnes Pk U 47 48 49 48 47 47 49 48 45 47 47 47  569 G 

2 1091 Harald Nilsen Lid Stavanger Pk U 37 40 42 43 46 41 47 46 42 39 45 45  513  

3 1137 Tom Arild Hembre Brønnøysund Pk U 36 40 43 44 46 40 40 46 48 37 0 36  456  
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 NM Bane 2005 
Hurtigpistol, Fin 

  Arrangør: Fagkomitè Pistol 
          Steinkjer PK. 

  

       

 Klasse M      

       

1 1031 Petter Bratli Gardermoen Flyst. Sk M 49 49 49 50 50 50 48 50 48 49 48 50  590 G 
2 1066 Pål Hembre Oslo Pk M 49 50 49 49 49 47 49 49 48 50 49 50  588 S 
3 1079 Tor Jonassen Sandnes Pk M 48 50 50 50 48 48 49 49 48 47 50 49  586 B 
4 1028 Rune Kanstad Finnsnes Pk M 48 47 50 50 50 49 48 49 48 49 49 48  585  

5 1078 Peter Ekblom Sandnes Pk M 49 48 50 48 48 49 50 48 45 48 50 49  582  

6 1051 Ole Opsahlseter Namnå Pk M 46 48 50 46 50 50 49 50 46 48 48 48  579  

7 1032 Ronnie Arne Bjørgo Grimstad Ss M 47 50 49 49 49 50 48 47 49 46 46 48  578  

8 1001 Arvid Simonsen Alta Ss M 48 50 49 50 48 48 48 49 46 44 48 48  576  

9 1017 Erik Bækkevold Brumunddal Pk M 50 47 48 46 48 49 48 47 47 48 49 48  575  

10 1042 Johnny Jenssen Mo Pk M 49 50 50 49 45 50 47 46 48 48 45 48  575  

11 1070 Knut Mosand Rauland Pk M 49 47 49 48 48 49 45 50 48 47 48 46  574  

12 1041 Kenneth Friberg Lardal Rev. og Pk M 49 49 49 48 45 46 49 48 44 49 48 49  573  

13 1050 Ole Henning Fjeld Namnå Pk M 45 48 47 48 45 48 48 50 47 49 48 49  572  

14 1080 Arild Lysfjord Sandnessjøen Pk M 49 45 49 47 48 50 47 48 47 50 46 46  572  

15 1045 Kjetil Bromark Modum Pk M 47 48 50 48 48 50 48 48 48 43 49 45  572  

16 1118 Magnus Strømdal Trondhjems Pk M 48 45 48 50 44 49 49 48 46 48 47 49  571  

17 1065 Petter Kleiven Oslo Pk M 49 46 49 48 45 48 48 47 46 50 47 48  571  

18 1081 Roar Jørgensen Sandnessjøen Pk M 45 47 44 48 50 49 49 46 49 48 49 46  570  

19 1034 Geir Stensby Hamar IL Pg M 45 46 50 48 48 46 50 50 45 47 48 45  568  

20 1082 Thorfinn Larsos Sandnessjøen Pk M 49 47 48 49 49 46 47 48 49 44 47 45  568  

21 1019 Tore Myrvold Brumunddal Pk M 47 48 49 48 48 47 47 48 44 46 48 47  567  

22 1112 Arild Foros Trondhjems Pk M 44 48 47 47 49 47 48 48 48 49 46 46  567  

23 1058 Ingar Woll OKTS M 50 45 48 46 47 49 50 48 45 48 44 46  566  

24 1011 Eirik Lygre Bergen Pk M 49 48 47 48 48 49 48 47 47 42 46 46  565  

25 1100 Kent Friberg Steinkjer Pk M 50 47 44 47 47 50 44 48 47 49 47 43  563  

26 1033 Gøran Gjertmundsen Hadeland Ss M 48 48 47 49 44 49 45 50 45 46 46 44  561  

27 1113 Arild Inge Wollan Trondhjems Pk M 47 50 48 48 49 44 50 48 43 46 45 43  561  

28 1016 Anders Maurdalen Brumunddal Pk M 47 48 47 48 47 48 47 50 43 42 46 45  558  

29 1014 Johan Lyng Bergen Pk M 47 47 49 46 47 49 47 49 44 43 47 43  558  

30 1062 Lars Kanedal Oslo Pk M 45 48 48 45 50 47 42 48 45 46 46 47  557  

31 1072 Axel Sjøberg Ringerike Pk M 49 47 49 50 49 46 48 49 35 43 45 47  557  

32 1097 Arild Aurstad Steinkjer Pk M 47 48 47 48 46 48 46 48 46 45 44 44  557  

33 1134 Roy Strøm Sitter IL Pk M 45 49 45 45 48 46 49 37 48 48 47 47  554  



       

 NM Bane 2005 
Hurtigpistol, Fin 

  Arrangør: Fagkomitè Pistol 
          Steinkjer PK. 

  

       

 Klasse M      

       

34 1136 Jørgen Myrvang Brønnøysund Pk M 38 48 50 47 44 49 49 44 46 47 47 45  554  

35 1052 Edgar Alendal Nop/Haakonsvern M 46 47 46 48 44 44 47 47 45 48 44 47  553  

36 1133 Viggo Olden Trondhjems Pk M 46 47 47 45 43 48 45 46 45 45 47 47  551  

37 1056 Sjur I Børve Odda Pk M 49 45 42 47 43 46 47 49 45 45 48 45  551  

38 1103 Øyvind Aurstad Steinkjer Pk M 48 48 50 45 47 46 46 47 47 42 40 45  551  

39 1116 Geir Småvik Trondhjems Pk M 49 47 46 48 46 47 47 43 46 43 44 44  550  

40 1038 Bjørn Gjerstad Hokksund Pk M 44 46 47 48 49 46 46 45 44 44 45 39  543  

41 1132 Per Gunnar Tønne Stjørdal Pk M 45 48 44 45 43 47 45 47 42 45 44 43  538  

42 1109 Tore Saur Stryn Pk M 46 46 44 42 43 45 47 47 47 38 46 46  537  

43 1006 Per Inge Jacobsen Aron Sk M 43 43 47 43 48 48 44 43 43 47 43 44  536  

44 1117 Jan Arild Myrhaug Trondhjems Pk M 48 48 49 49 46 47 47 48 9 47 48 48  534  

45 1018 Frode Nysæter Brumunddal Pk M 47 46 46 48 43 43 46 46 40 40 40 42  527  

46 1057 Arne Lidwin OKTS M 40 47 42 47 46 44 41 44 44 45 44 39  523  

47 1111 Roger Landsverk Syvde Sportsskyttarlag M 43 44 41 45 43 45 42 42 45 44 40 41  515  

48 1023 Lars Peter Wilson Bærum Pk M 39 46 38 47 44 41 46 45 44 40 45 36  511  

49 1049 Arne Sagerud Namnå Pk M 48 42 43 27 48 43 46 36 0 0 0 0  333  
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 NM Bane 2005 
Hurtigpistol, Fin 

  Arrangør: Fagkomitè Pistol 
          Steinkjer PK. 

  

       

 V45      

       

1 1055 Jakob Kråkevik Odda Pk V45 50 47 46 49 47 49 46 48 48 50 44 47  571 G 
2 1004 Johnny Nilsen Aron Sk V45 44 49 49 48 49 50 48 47 45 46 46 45  566 S 
3 1129 Bjørn Berven-Hanssen Sola Pk V45 47 48 48 47 46 45 47 45 48 47 47 47  562 B 
4 1068 Terje Storholt Oslo Pk V45 48 45 46 47 47 48 49 49 43 45 47 47  561  

5 1122 Helge Olden Ørland Pk V45 45 45 46 50 45 47 48 46 47 46 45 44  554  

6 1012 Geir Marthinussen Bergen Pk V45 48 45 46 49 43 48 44 45 45 45 42 43  543  

7 1074 Lars Korneliussen Ringerike Pk V45 43 47 47 48 48 47 48 49 46 34 41 41  539  

8 1059 Rune Finstad OKTS V45 47 46 45 43 46 48 45 43 39 43 45 48  538  

9 1101 Leif Susegg Steinkjer Pk V45 46 45 47 45 43 46 44 44 48 45 45 33  531  

10 1044 Jan Vidar Edvartsen Modum Pk V45 47 46 47 45 46 46 41 37 39 47 47 42  530  

11 1020 Arne Kvam Bærum Pk V45 43 46 42 43 37 45 46 41 42 38 44 40  507  

12 1135 Kurt Klausmark Brønnøysund Pk V45 31 43 40 41 38 44 46 44 40 38 38 26  469  

       

 V55      

       

1 1037 Asmund Broks Hedrum Ss V55 47 49 49 50 48 48 48 47 45 46 47 48  572 G 

2 1114 Bjørn Jakobsen Trondhjems Pk V55 50 50 47 50 47 48 47 49 45 47 45 46  571 S 

3 1039 Hans H. Schjelderup Kristiansand Pk V55 49 49 48 49 47 49 48 46 45 46 45 47  568 B 

4 1064 Per J. Jacobsen Oslo Pk V55 45 48 45 47 44 48 50 48 42 44 49 47  557  

5 1127 Asbjørn Taraldsen Oppegård Skl V55 43 46 48 48 46 50 47 49 44 43 44 44  552  

6 1073 Bjørn Bekken Ringerike Pk V55 46 46 38 48 47 47 45 47 45 47 46 44  546  

7 1069 Willy Klette Oslo Pk V55 47 44 45 45 49 47 48 45 32 45 44 45  536  

8 1054 Åsbjørn Idland NOP Vatne Pk V55 47 48 44 45 45 45 47 44 42 40 38 48  533  

9 1022 Bjørn Hervard Bærum Pk V55 41 47 48 49 42 42 47 37 44 40 42 44  523  

       

 V65      

       

1 1024 Ove Dahl Bærum Pk V65 48 45 45 46 50 48 47 49 45 45 48 46  562 G 

2 1036 Torger Larsen Hedrum Ss V65 45 48 46 47 47 48 47 45 44 46 46 47  556 S 

3 1060 Roar Bjerke Oppegård Skl V65 50 45 50 46 46 44 48 47 38 42 44 43  543  

4 1090 Harald Nilsen Stavanger Pk V65 39 45 44 48 43 43 45 43 42 46 45 44  527  

5 1030 Fred Andersen Fredrikstad Ss V65 45 43 38 45 43 44 42 46 42 43 40 45  516  

6 1010 Egil Havre Bergen Pk V65 41 45 47 37 46 43 40 43 39 43 38 47  509  
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 NM Bane 2005 
Hurtigpistol, Fin 

Arrangør: Fagkomitè 
Pistol 

          Steinkjer PK. 

 

 Lagskyting - Hutig Fin, Jr.   

    

    

1 Stavanger Pk  1625 
 1091 Harald Nilsen Lid (U) 513  
 1093 Linn Iren Flaate (Jk) 549  
 1095 Thomas Fosse (Jm) 563  
    
 Lagskyting - Hutig Fin, Kvinner.   
    
1 Aron Sk  1663 
 1003 Gunn Heidi Sønsterud (K) 559  
 1007 Wenche Solbakken (K) 536  
 1002 Gro-Lisbeth Nilsen (K) 568  

    
 Lagskyting - Hutig Fin, Menn.   
    
1 Sandnes Pk  1748 
 1078 Peter Ekblom (M) 582  
 1077 Marius Aarre (Jm) 580  
 1079 Tor Jonassen (M) 586  
    
2 Sandnessjøen Pk  1710 
 1080 Arild Lysfjord (M) 572  
 1081 Roar Jørgensen (M) 570  
 1082 Thorfinn Larsos (M) 568  
    
3 Oslo Pk-1  1706 
 1066 Pål Hembre (M) 588  
 1064 Per J. Jacobsen (V55) 557  
 1068 Terje Storholt (V45) 561  
    
4 Brumunddal Pk  1700 
 1017 Erik Bækkevold (M) 575  
 1016 Anders Maurdalen (M) 558  
 1019 Tore Myrvold (M) 567  
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5 Trondhjems Pk-1  1682 
 1114 Bjørn Jakobsen (V55) 571  

 1113 Arild Inge Wollan (M) 561  

 1116 Geir Småvik (M) 550  

    

6 Trondhjems Pk-2  1672 
 1118 Magnus Strømdal (M) 571  

 1112 Arild Foros (M) 567  

 1117 Jan Arild Myrhaug (M) 534  

    

7 Bergen Pk  1666 
 1011 Eirik Lygre (M) 565  

 1014 Johan Lyng (M) 558  

 1012 Geir Marthinussen (V45) 543  

    

8 Steinkjer Pk  1650 
 1097 Arild Aurstad (M) 557  

 1103 Øyvind Aurstad (M) 551  

 1099 Ingeborg Gran (K) 542  

    

9 Ringerike Pk  1649 
 1072 Axel Sjøberg (M) 557  

 1073 Bjørn Bekken (V55) 546  

 1073 Bjørn Bekken (V55) 546  

    

10 Oslo Pk-2  1637 
 1062 Lars Kanedal (M) 557  

 1065 Petter Kleiven (M) 571  

 1063 Linda Skalde (K) 509  

    

11 OKTS  1627 
 1058 Ingar Woll (M) 566  

 1059 Rune Finstad (V45) 538  

 1057 Arne Lidwin (M) 523  

    

12 Modum Pk  1621 
 1044 Jan Vidar Edvartsen (V45) 530  

 1043 Gro Edvartsen (K) 519  

 1045 Kjetil Bromark (M) 572  

    

13 Namnå Pk  1484 
 1051 Ole Opsahlseter (M) 579  

 1049 Arne Sagerud (M) 333  

 1050 Ole Henning Fjeld (M) 572  


